
Pachet Materiale Instalatii de incalzire CAO

I.D.: 51277689

Data publicarii	02.11.20	Coduri CPV	45232141-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.085,70 RON - 3.085,70 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PPR CU INSERTIE DN 63mm M 60 30,65 1.839,00 2 COT PPR DN63 Buc 4 14,50 58,00
3 MUFA ZN 3" Buc 2 35,75 71,50 4 REDUCTIE ZN 3"-2" Buc 4 18,55 74,20 5 MUFA GHEBO 3"
FI Buc 2 294,50 589,00 6 CAPAC PPR DN 63 Buc 4 7,30 29,20 7 MUFA PPR Dn 63 Buc 10 8,10
81,00 8 MUFA PPR Dn 63-2" FE Buc 4 85,95 343,80
